
Budgetgolf Tour 2020
handicapcategorie 19,0 tot en met 36,0

Deelnemer Rijk Nunspeet Golf4All Efteling Swinkelsche Heelsum

Best of 3

Marcel Hendriks 109 36 40 31 33
Leen van Goeverden 102 40 31 31 23

Anja Rijpkema 98 36 33 20 29 29
Joke Leever 98 35 34 29 20 29

Marjolyntje Kuiper-Mollink 94 38 28 20 28
Corrie van Olmen 91 23 31 31 23 29

Nico Schaap 90 35 26 17 29 24
Thea Schaap-van Benten 89 35 22 22 30 24

Jaap Brinkhof 88 26 38 24
Lidy Tuerlings 82 26 31 18 25 25
Peter Ruurda 81 27 29 25

Henk Broekkamp 80 24 26 30
Harry van Keulen 78 12 34 17 14 27

Carla Simons 75 14 34 25 16 16
Luc de Haan 73 20 16 28 25

Arda Buma-Stegeman 71 21 22 6 19 28
Ineke Oudendijk 46 13 13 20

Elma Kamper BM 97 34 29 34 25 24

Resultaten

Joke Leever 147 35 34 29 20 29
Anja Rijpkema 147 36 33 20 29 29

Marcel Hendriks 140 36 40 31 33
Corrie van Olmen 137 23 31 31 23 29

Thea Schaap-van Benten 133 35 22 22 30 24
Nico Schaap 131 35 26 17 29 24

Leen van Goeverden 125 40 31 31 23
Lidy Tuerlings 125 26 31 18 25 25

Marjolyntje Kuiper-Mollink 114 38 28 20 28
Carla Simons 105 14 34 25 16 16

Harry van Keulen 104 12 34 17 14 27
Arda Buma-Stegeman 96 21 22 6 19 28

Luc de Haan 89 20 16 28 25
Jaap Brinkhof 88 26 38 24
Peter Ruurda 81 27 29 25

Henk Broekkamp 80 24 26 30
Erik Vonk 71 39 32

Lenie Beaujean 63 31 32
Han Sijsling 54 32 22
Rinus Pronk 54 31 23

Marcel Jansen 51 24 27
Ineke Oudendijk 46 13 13 20
Frits Holleman 45 27 18

George van Ettinger 43 23 20
Ellen Demmendaal 31 31

Roel Booden 30 30
Wiebe van Leijenhorst 30 30

Peter Redegeld 26 14 12
Kees Zimmerman 25 25

Bertie Schut-van Gulik 23 23
Tera Arendsen 22 22
Peter Rutgers 22 22
Han van Ingen 22 NR 22
Dick Boerma 22 22
Cor de Jonge 21 21

Lous Houdé-Ritter 18 18
Alie Wildeboer  16 16
Rob Schotema 13 13
Elma Kamper BM 146 34 29 34 25 24


